Ergebnisse fur: Stadland / Kreisklasse Manner Il (4 Werfer)

Platz Mannschaft

o N o o b~ WDN

09.09. 21

Brake
Delfshausen
Brake Il
Mentzhausen

Delfshausen Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il

Spieltag 1
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Ill
Brake

Spieltag 2
Delfshausen I
Delfshausen
Brake IlI
Brake

Spieltag 3
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake Ill

Brake

Spieltag 4
Delfshausen Il
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake

Spieltag 5
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Ill
Brake Il

Spieltag 6
Delfshausen Il
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen
Umbruchzeile=

Spiele Schoet
12 58:9
13 30:29
13 31:21
12 19:10
13 35:31
12 26:25
12 14:33
13 26:81

29.09.2019
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen I
Mentzhausen
Brake Il
13.10.2019

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Mentzhausen

20.10.2019

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen
Brake Il

Delfshausen Il

27.10.2019
Brake IlI
Delfshausen
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

10.11.2019

Delfshausen Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake

Mentzhausen

08.12.2019
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake
Brake Il

Punkte  Ergebnis Gaststatte
18:6 49 746 Burgerhaus Sandfeld
15:11 1 19 Dorfkrug Delfshaus...
14:12 10 -71 Burgerhaus Sandfeld
13:11 284 Vereinsheim
13:13 4 -198 Dorfkrug Delfshaus...
11:13 -208 Dorfkrug Bekhausen
10:24  -19 -248 Dorfkrug Bekhausen
6:20 -55 -324 Birgerhaus Sandfeld
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
1,097 1:0 2:0
2,119 2:0 2:0
-3,063 0:3 0:2
4,108 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
4,075 4:0 2:0
-5,098 0:5 0:2
-11,011 0:11 0:2
-1,056 0:1 0:2
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
5,059 5:0 2:0
-2,064 0:2 0:2
-4,080 0:4 0:2
11,142 11:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
14,082 14:0 2:0
-1,048 0:1 0:2
-5,026 0:5 0:2
7,125 7.0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
1,016 1:0 2:0
2,083 2:0 2:0
-9,086 0:9 0:2
4,015 4:0 2:0
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte
-7,045 0:7 0:2
1,060 1:0 2:0
1,034 1:0 2:0
11,048 11:0 2:0

Seite 1

>Druckdatum:  25.10.2025 22:49
Stand: 15.03.2020 19:38
04402-7727
04402-7727
04454 614
04454 614



Spieltag 7
Delfshausen I
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake

Spieltag 8
Delfshausen I
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake Il

Spieltag 9
Delfshausen Il
Delfshausen
Brake Ill
Brake

Spieltag 10
Delfshausen I
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake Il

Spieltag 11
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake IlI
Brake

Spieltag 12
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake

Spieltag 13
Mentzhausen
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Delfshausen
Brake Il

Spieltag 14
Delfshausen I
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Kreuzmoor-Bekh...
Brake

22.12.2019
Mentzhausen
Brake Il
Brake IlI
Delfshausen

05.01.2020
Delfshausen
Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake

19.01.2020

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Mentzhausen

02.02.2020
Brake

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Delfshausen
Brake Il

16.02.2020
Brake Il
Mentzhausen

Delfshausen Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

01.03.2020
Brake Il

Delfshausen Il

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake Il

15.03.2020

Kreuzmoor-Bekh...

Brake
Brake Il
Delfshausen Il

22.03.2020
Mentzhausen
Brake Il
Brake IlI

Delfshausen

Ergebnis
3,053
1,080

-11,120
6,066

Ergebnis
-6,036
7,033
-8,036
-5,105

Ergebnis
5,029
6,105
6,090
1,120

Ergebnis
-4,100
-1,010

6,075
5,114

Ergebnis
-1,084
-0,129
-6,062
-7,036

Ergebnis
2,130
0,046

-3,051
11,020

Ergebnis

-9,065
-3,005

Ergebnis

Schoet
3.0
1:0

0:11
6:0

Schoet
0:6
7:0
0:8
0:5

Schoet
5:0
6:0
6:0
1:0

Schoet
0:4
0:1
6:0
5:0

Schoet
0:1
0:0
0:6
0:7

Schoet

2:0

0:0

0:3

11:0

Schoet

0:9

0:3

Schoet

Seite 2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:0

Punkte
0:2
2:0
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
2:0
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
0:2
2:0
2:0

Punkte
0:2
11
0:2
0:2

Punkte
2:0
11
0:2
2:0

Punkte

0:2

0:2

Punkte



