>Druckdatum: 25.10.2025 22:49

Platz	Mannschaft	Spiele	Schoet	Punkte	Erg	ebnis	Gaststätte	Stand:	15.03.2020 19:38
1	Brake	12	58:9	18:6	49	746	Bürgerhaus Sandfeld		
2	Delfshausen	13	30:29	15:11	1	19	Dorfkrug Delfshaus	04402-7727	
3	Brake II	13	31:21	14:12	10	-71	Bürgerhaus Sandfeld	••••	
4	Mentzhausen	12	19:10	13:11	9	284	Vereinsheim		
5	Delfshausen II	13	35:31	13:13	4	-198	Dorfkrug Delfshaus	04402-7727	
6	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	12	26:25	11:13	1	-208	Dorfkrug Bekhausen	04454 614	
7	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	12	14:33	10:14	-19	-248	Dorfkrug Bekhausen	04454 614	
8	Brake III	13	26:81	6:20	-55	-324	Bürgerhaus Sandfeld		

Spieltag 1		29.09.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	1,097	1:0	2:0
Delfshausen	:	Delfshausen II	2,119	2:0	2:0
Brake III	:	Mentzhausen	-3,063	0:3	0:2
Brake	:	Brake II	4,108	4:0	2:0
Spieltag 2		13.10.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Delfshausen II	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	4,075	4:0	2:0
Delfshausen	:	Brake II	-5,098	0:5	0:2
Brake III	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-11,011	0:11	0:2
Brake	:	Mentzhausen	-1,056	0:1	0:2
Spieltag 3		20.10.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Mentzhausen	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	5,059	5:0	2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Delfshausen	-2,064	0:2	0:2
Brake III	:	Brake II	-4,080	0:4	0:2
Brake	:	Delfshausen II	11,142	11:0	2:0
Spieltag 4		27.10.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Delfshausen II	:	Brake III	14,082	14:0	2:0
			14,002		
Mentzhausen	:	Delfshausen	-1,048	0:1	0:2
Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Delfshausen Brake II	•	0:1 0:5	-
	: : :		-1,048	-	0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh		Brake II	-1,048 -5,026	0:5	0:2 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake		Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,048 -5,026 7,125	0:5 7:0	0:2 0:2 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5	:	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 <b>Ergebnis</b>	0:5 7:0 <b>Schoet</b>	0:2 0:2 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 <b>Ergebnis</b> 1,016	0:5 7:0 <b>Schoet</b> 1:0	0:2 0:2 2:0 <b>Punkte</b> 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen	:	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 <b>Ergebnis</b> 1,016 2,083	0:5 7:0 <b>Schoet</b> 1:0 2:0	0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 2:0 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 <b>Ergebnis</b> 1,016 2,083 -9,086	0:5 7:0 Schoet 1:0 2:0 0:9 4:0	0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake II	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Mentzhausen	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 <b>Ergebnis</b> 1,016 2,083 -9,086 4,015	0:5 7:0 Schoet 1:0 2:0 0:9 4:0	0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake II	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Mentzhausen  08.12.2019 Brake II	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 Ergebnis 1,016 2,083 -9,086 4,015 Ergebnis	0:5 7:0 Schoet 1:0 2:0 0:9 4:0	0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake II  Spieltag 6 Delfshausen II	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Mentzhausen  08.12.2019 Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,048 -5,026 7,125 Ergebnis 1,016 2,083 -9,086 4,015 Ergebnis -7,045	0:5 7:0  Schoet 1:0 2:0 0:9 4:0  Schoet 0:7	0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake  Spieltag 5 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake II  Spieltag 6 Delfshausen II Mentzhausen		Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  10.11.2019 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Mentzhausen  08.12.2019 Brake II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake	-1,048 -5,026 7,125  Ergebnis 1,016 2,083 -9,086 4,015  Ergebnis -7,045 1,060	0:5 7:0  Schoet 1:0 2:0 0:9 4:0  Schoet 0:7 1:0	0:2 0:2 2:0 Punkte 2:0 2:0 0:2 2:0 Punkte 0:2 2:0

09.09.21 Seite 1

Spieltag 7		22.12.2019	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Delfshausen II	:	Mentzhausen	3,053	3:0	2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Brake II	1,080	1:0	2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Brake III	-11,120	0:11	0:2
Brake	:	Delfshausen	6,066	6:0	2:0
Spieltag 8		05.01.2020	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Delfshausen II	:	Delfshausen	-6,036	0:6	0:2
Mentzhausen	:	Brake III	7,033	7:0	2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-8,036	8:0	0:2
Brake II	:	Brake	-5,105	0:5	0:2
Spieltag 9		19.01.2020	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Delfshausen II	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	5,029	5:0	2:0
Delfshausen	:	Brake II	6,105	6:0	2:0
Brake III	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	6,090	6:0	2:0
Brake	:	Mentzhausen	1,120	1:0	2:0
Diake	•	Mentzhausen	1,120	1.0	2.0
Spieltag 10		02.02.2020	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Delfshausen II	:	Brake	-4,100	0:4	0:2
Mentzhausen	:	Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,010	0:1	0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	Delfshausen	6,075	6:0	2:0
Brake II	:	Brake III	5,114	5:0	2:0
Spieltag 11		16.02.2020	Ergebnis	Schoet	Punkte
Spieltag 11 Kreuzmoor-Bekh	:	<b>16.02.2020</b> Brake II	Ergebnis -1,084	Schoet 0:1	Punkte 0:2
_	:		•		
Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-	Brake II	-1,084	0:1	0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen	:	Brake II Mentzhausen	-1,084 -0,129	0:1 0:0	0:2 1:1
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake	:	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen  Brake III  Brake  Spieltag 12	: :	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh 01.03.2020	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b>	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen	:	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b> 2,130	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7 <b>Schoet</b> 2:0	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh	: :	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b> 2,130 0,046	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7 <b>Schoet</b> 2:0 0:0	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen	: :	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b> 2,130 0,046 -3,051	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7 <b>Schoet</b> 2:0	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b> 2,130 0,046	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7 <b>Schoet</b> 2:0 0:0 0:3	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b> 2,130 0,046 -3,051	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7 <b>Schoet</b> 2:0 0:0 0:3	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036 <b>Ergebnis</b> 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020 <b>Ergebnis</b>	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7 <b>Schoet</b> 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0 Punkte
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen		Brake II  Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet  Ergebnis g	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0 Punkte
Kreuzmoor-Bekh  Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet  Ergebnis g	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0 Punkte emeldet
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake II		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Brake III Delfshausen II	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein -9,065 -3,005	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet Ergebnis g 0:9 0:3	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2 Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0 Punkte emeldet emeldet 0:2 0:2
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake II  Spieltag 14		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Brake III Delfshausen II	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein -9,065 -3,005  Ergebnis	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet Ergebnis g Ergebnis g 0:9 0:3	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2  Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0  Punkte emeldet 0:2 0:2  Punkte
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake II  Spieltag 14 Delfshausen II		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Brake III Delfshausen II  22.03.2020 Mentzhausen	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein -9,065 -3,005  Ergebnis kein	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet Ergebnis g 0:9 0:3  Schoet Ergebnis g	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2  Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0  Punkte emeldet 0:2 0:2  Punkte emeldet
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake II  Spieltag 14 Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Brake III Delfshausen II  22.03.2020 Mentzhausen Brake II	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein -9,065 -3,005  Ergebnis kein kein	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet Ergebnis g 0:9 0:3  Schoet Ergebnis g	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2  Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0  Punkte emeldet 0:2 0:2  Punkte emeldet emeldet
Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake III Brake  Spieltag 12 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake  Spieltag 13 Mentzhausen Kreuzmoor-Bekh Delfshausen Brake II  Spieltag 14 Delfshausen II		Brake II Mentzhausen Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh  01.03.2020 Brake II Delfshausen II Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake III  15.03.2020 Kreuzmoor-Bekh Brake Brake III Delfshausen II  22.03.2020 Mentzhausen	-1,084 -0,129 -6,062 -7,036  Ergebnis 2,130 0,046 -3,051 11,020  Ergebnis kein -9,065 -3,005  Ergebnis kein kein kein	0:1 0:0 0:6 0:7  Schoet 2:0 0:0 0:3 11:0  Schoet Ergebnis g 0:9 0:3  Schoet Ergebnis g	0:2 1:1 0:2 0:2  Punkte 2:0 1:1 0:2 2:0  Punkte emeldet 0:2 0:2  Punkte emeldet emeldet emeldet